Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
ODX-1300
1300VA DC/AC INVERTER
GENERAL FEATURES:
Sine wave output voltage
Suitable for motors control
Adjustable output voltage
High input-output isolation 3000Vrms

Powering Your Challenge
ORDERING CODES
Model
Input Output
Voltage Current Power Voltage Current Effic.
Size
Nom. Range Max. No load Active Appar. Nom. Nom.
Iopk
10ms
Nom.
[V] [V] [A] [A] [W] [VA] [V] [A] [A] [%]
ODX-1300-7442 24 16.8 - 30 73.57 <1.58 1100 1300 250 3.10 6.6 89 2
ODX-1300-7445 72 50.4 - 90 24.25 <0.52 1100 1300 250 3.10 6.6 90 1
ODX-1300-7447 110 77 - 138 15.87 <0.34 1100 1300 250 3.10 6.6 90 1
ODX-1300-7452 24 16.8 - 30 73.57 <1.58 1100 1300 400 1.88 3.4 89 2
ODX-1300-7455 72 50.4 - 90 24.25 <0.52 1100 1300 400 1.88 3.4 90 1
ODX-1300-7457 110 77 - 138 15.70 <0.34 1100 1300 400 1.88 3.4 91 1
ODX-1300-7462 24 16.8 - 30 73.57 <1.58 1100 1300 400 1.88 3.4 89 2
Several references are subjected to special MOQs and lead times. Please consult Premium’s Sales Dept. and web site.
  ODX-1300
1300 VA DC/AC
4 / 10
29-05-2025
CA-563-18
Powering Your Challenge
BLOCKS DIAGRAM
CONNECTIONS
J0 Case PE
Threaded shank M6
(Rec. torque 3.8 Nm)
J1-1 Protective Earth
Cable
16mm²
J1-2 +Input
J1-3 -Input
J2-1 +Remote off
Phoenix Contact
MC1.5/4-GF-3.81
Mating connector included
J2-2 -Remote off
J2-3 Alarm
J2-4 Alarm
J3-1
N Output
(only model 7462)
Cable
0.75…4mm²
J3-2 R Output
J3-3 S Output
J3-4 T Output
J4-2 RS232 Rx
SUB DB9 J4-3 RS232 Tx
J4-5 RS232 GND
DESCRIPTION
The ODX-1300 consists of three phase sine-wave DC-AC
inverters with galvanic isolation between input and
output.
The unit allows:
• Start-up motors by means of a soft start. In the start-